## +++ Press release +++



## 2023 Digital EUHA Spring Conference: Ticket shop open now

(Mainz, 2 March 2023) The EUHA's online ticket shop for the 2023 EUHA Digital Spring Conference is now open. Tickets can be booked here:

https://www.euha.org/en/events/tickets/digital-euha-spring-conference-2023/

The European Union of Hearing Aid Acousticians (EUHA) has once again put together an up-to-date **programme of specialist lectures** for further education and advanced training in the fields of public health policy, research, communication, and practical application. The programme and abstracts are available at euha.org/en.

In addition, various advertising partners will provide information on **product innovations**. The sponsors of the Digital EUHA Spring Conference are offering special presentations, company profiles, and e-posters. The manufacturer's programme will soon be available.

On 31 March 2023, during the lunch break, participants will have an opportunity to engage in live chats with speakers and advertising partners, and to have their questions answered.

Special conditions and fees apply for **EUHA members and their employees:** 

up to 9 registrations€49.00from 10 registrations€39.00from 50 registrations€29.00

Tickets for non-members are available at €69.00 per registration.

Special conditions for associations and technical colleges or universities upon request.

**Don't forget to spread the word**: the Digital EUHA Spring Conference will start on 31 March. For hearing aid acousticians, participation in the Digital EUHA Spring Conference is a good investment in their professional future!



## **Media contact**

Your community ● Your know-how ● Your future Europäische Union der Hörakustiker e. V. Sabine Stübe-Kirchhof

Sabine Stübe-Kirchhof Saarstraße 52 55122 Mainz Germany

Phone: +49 (0) 61 31 / 28 30-14 Fax: +49 (0) 61 31 / 28 30-30 E-mail: presse@euha.org

Internet: www.euha.org

www.facebook.com/EUHAeV/ www.instagram.com/euhaev/

www.linkedin.com/company/euha-ev

www.xing.com/xbp/pages/europaeische-union-der-hoerakustiker-e-v